Bismarck High Demons Girls Basketball

Scoring 1 2
BHS 656 613
oPP 589 606
Total Points G
PTS 24
PPG
Margin
Field Goals G
FG-FGA 24
FG%
3PT Field Goals G
FG-FGA 24
FG%
Free Throws G
FT-FTA 24
FT%
Individual
No. Player
3 Mady Mosolf
11 Maddy Steckler
21 Dani Korsmo
15 Hannah Golus
33 Makensie Maher
25 Olivia Dickerson
20 Cadee Ryckman
34 Megan Henderson
22 Sam Hettinger
30 Macy Wetsch
12 Bailee Schell
24 Lindsey Wilz
10 Ellie Hill
32 Jilee Golus
5 Mandie Picard
- NA
- NA
Totals

oT
12
10

BHS
1281
53.4
+76

BHS
486-1329
37

BHS
103-378
28

BHS
206-318
65

Total
1281
1205

oPP
1205
50.2

oPP
429-1177
36

oPp
112-440
26

oPP
235-356
66
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Rebounding
Rebounds

RPG
Margin

Assists
ASTS
APG

Steals
STLS
SPG

Blocks
BLKS
BPG

Turnovers

TOs
TPG

FGA
170
112
74
167
96
129
290
161
5

6
13
4
18
5
16
62
1

3FG

A WNOOOOO

0

1329(37%) 103

24

24

24

24

24

BHS
847
35.2
+72
BHS
235
9.7
BHS
215
8.9
BHS
50
2.0
BHS
453
18.8
3FGA FT
93 33
41 8
14 19
33 25
15 19
1 23
108 31
26 30
2 0
1 2
3 1
0 0
7 6
3 0
9 1
21 8
1 0

378(27%) 206

oppP
775
322
72

opP
251
10.4

oppP
229
9.5

oPpP
68
2.8

opP
495
20.6

FTA

318(65%) 297-550-847

Date
12-1
12-8
12-12
12-15
12-19
12-21
12-28
12-29
12-30
1-5
1-9
1-11
1-20
1-23
1-26
1-30
2-2
2-6
2-9
2-17
2-20

www

-1
-2
-3

Opponent
DICKINSON
@St. Mary’s
JAMESTOWN
@Williston
CENTURY
@TMCHS
Lynwood, CA
Battle Ground, WA
Milwaukie, OR
@Minot
MANDAN
@Legacy
@Century
@Dickinson
WILLISTON
@Jamestown
@Mandan
MINOT

ST. MARY’S
TMCHS BELCOURT
LEGACY
AMandan
%Minot
%%Legacy

AW Region Quarterfinal
% W Region Loser-out
%% W Region State Qualifier

O-D-TRB
13-46-59
23-38-61
28-33-61
53-64-117
17-33-50
38-49-87
38-91-129
21-80-101
0-2-2
5-9-14
4-12-16
2-5-7
7-8-15
0-1-1
3-2-5
14-23-37
0-0-0

PTS
172
81
75
176
93
133
268
178

10
13

(o]

16
48

1167

Score
56-33W
46-60L
66-63W
63-42W
41-50L
93-43W
48-60L
62-14W
53-34W
62-67L(0T)
49-70L
58-45W
23-63L
57-37W
60-51W
48-63L
52-63L
51-39W
51-61L
86-48W
42-51L
41-68L
55-47W(OT)
33-55L

PTS/AVG

9.1
3.7
33
7.3
4.2
5.5
11.
7.4
0.5
1.4
1.6
0.0
1.0
4.0
4.0
12.
0.0
53.
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Record
1-0
1-1
2-1
3-1
3-2
4-2
4-3
5-3
6-3
6-4
6-5
7-5
7-6
8-6
9-6
9-7
9-8
10-8
10-9
11-9
11-10
11-11
12-11
12-12

29

453



